Product Code:
Barcode:  6002844064723
5W A60 LED
5W A60 LED
Low energy consumption.
Cost e�cient.
Low thermal output.
Shockproof and vibration proof.
LED lamps run cool and so minimise the
deterioration of their light fittings and lamp
shades which will last longer.
LED lamps switch ON / OFF instantly with no
warm up time and are also flicker free.
FLA60B22C
Cool White
B22
PACKAGE CONTENTS
1 x  5W A60 LED
120 61Gift Box
Carton
Weight
(kg)
0 0
61 0.06
0 0
1
0
QTY
(mm)(mm)(mm)
Width Height Depth
PACKAGE DIMENSIONS
DD
Non
Dimmable
lumens
450
3900
~ 4250K
Cool
White
40 000 hr
Lifespan
1KV
Surge
Protection5
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Specifications:
Input voltage
Frequency range
Total power
Power factor
Surge withstand
Colour temperature
E�cacy
Light output
CRI
Beam angle
Holder
Main material
Product size (mm)
Operating environment
Dimmable
Rated life
AC 220V - 240V
50Hz
5W
>0.90PF
±1000V
3900 - 4250K (Cool white)
90 Lm/W ±10%
450 Lm ±10%
>80
270˚
B22
Plastic
ø = 60mm
height = 110mm
0˚C  to  40˚C
No
40 000 hours
Data based on actual measurements at 230Vac.
* Lasts for more than 25 years based on 4 hours use per day.
Used in the home environment where a bright light is
needed for example in the kitchen where food is
prepared, in the lounge where you like to sit and read,
stairways, study, bedroom and bathroom area.
This product carries a manufacturer’s warranty by
Ellies Electronics (Pty) Ltd for one year from date of
purchase to be free from defects and to perform as
specified.
*A limited lifetime performance warranty of 25 years
based on 4 hours burn rate per day.
Warranty cannot change ownership.
This warranty does not cover damage caused by
natural causes, electrical spikes, surges or lightning.
Keep receipt as proof of purchase.
Warranty